
 
 

Senior Activity Calendar 
2019-2020 

Below you will find major dates for senior families during the upcoming school year.  For the most current calendar 
information, please visit our website at ​serrahs.com. 

 
 

Date  Activity  Time Location  

Monday, August 19, 2019 Picture Day & Registration   Check Website  

 
 
 

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 

 
 
 

Last Day for senior portrait to 
be scheduled. 

If you have not already had senior portraits taken, 
please contact Prestige at 
https://booknow.appointment-plus.com/yvq2dp14/ 
to schedule an appointment directly with the local 
studio. 

Sunday, August 25, 2019 Senior Application Kick-Off 1:00pm-3:00pm Auditorium 

Thursday, August 29, 2019 Back to School Night 7:00pm-9:00pm Auditorium 

Friday August 30, 2019 Serra Welcome Dance  7:00pm-10:00pm Gym, Cafe  

Saturday, September 14, 2019 ACT Testing Check Collegeboard 

Thursday, September 19, 2019 Make Up Picture Day 9:00am-1:00pm Cafe 

Thursday, October 3, 2019 College Visits 

Saturday, October 5, 2019 SAT Testing 7:30am-2:30pm Classrooms 100s 

Friday, October 11, 2019 Homecoming Night Game 7:00pm-9:30pm Serra FB Field  

Wednesday. October 16, 2019 College Application Workshop 8:00am-12:00pm Science Classrooms 

Wednesday. October 16, 2019 Senior Day -- Water Polo 6:30pm Serra Pool 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 College Fair 6:30pm-8:30pm Campus 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 Senior Panoramic Picture Day  9:20am Gym 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 Senior Financial Aid Night  6:30pm-7:30pm Mercy 

Saturday, November 2, 2019 SAT Testing  7:30am-2:30pm Classrooms 100’s 

Saturday, November 2, 2019 Senior Day -- Football 2:00pm FB Field 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 Signing Day 11:00am-12:00pm Gym 

Friday, December 6, 2019 Ring Blessing Ceremony 7:45am-9:00am Chapel 

Saturday, December 7, 2019 SAT Testing (Off Campus) Check Collegeboard 

Friday, December 20, 2019  Signing Day 11:00am-12:00pm Gym 

Saturday, January 11, 2020 Serra Semi-Formal 7:00pm-10:00pm Gym, Cafe 
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Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Signing Day 11:00am-12:00pm Gym 

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 Senior Day -- Wrestling 7:00pm Gym 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 ACT Testing  Check Collegeboard 

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 Senior Day -- Basketball 7:30pm Gym 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Senior Day -- Soccer 3:15pm Field 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 SAT Testing  7:30am-2:30pm Classrooms 100’s 

Monday, March 16, 2020 Prom Meeting  9:30am-10:00am Gym 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Signing Day 11:00am-12:00pm Gym 

Thursday, April 2, 2020 Senior Day -- Swimming 3:00pm Serra Pool 

Thursday, April 2, 2020 Senior Day -- Volleyball 6:00pm Gym 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Senior Facial Hair Contest Start Date 

Saturday, April 18, 2020 ACT Testing Check Collegeboard 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Senior Facial Hair Judging  11:00am-11:30am Cafe 

Friday, April 24, 2020 Serra Prom 8:00pm-12:00am TBA 

Thursday, April 30, 2020 Senior Day -- Lacrosse 3:30pm Field 

Saturday, April 25, 2020 Fashion Show 6:00pm-10:00pm Gym 

Saturday May 2, 2020 SAT Test  7:30am-2:30pm Classrooms 100’s 

Saturday, May 3, 2020 Senior Mother & Son and 
Breakfast 

10:30am-1:00pm Gym 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Senior Day -- Baseball 4:00pm BSB Field 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 College Sweatshirt Day 
Picture 

1:15pm Gym 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 Senior Awards Night 7:00-9:00pm Gym 

Friday, May 22, 2020 Senior Holiday 

Saturday, May 30, 2020 Graduation 10:00am St. Mary’s  Cathedral  
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